Call Type

Incident Type

Area Check
Community Contact
Housing Addition
Running Radar
Security Check
Traffic Stop

Grand Total

Month
July
80
21
104
43

75
330

August
81
32

106
44

53
318

September

42
9
71
38
16
32
208

October
59
18
101
58
29
55
320

November
36
4
52
17
6
27
142

Grand Total

298

84

434
200

60

242
1318



July August September October November

A Shift Average Response

Time (10PM - 6AM) N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Dispatched Calls Average

Response Time N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Self-Initiated Calls Average

Response Time N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
B Shift Average Response

Time (6AM - 2PM) 0:03:03 0:01:53 0:07:45 0:07:04 0:04:32
Dispatched Calls Average

Response Time 0:06:06 0:03:47 0:08:20 0:12:06 0:07:08
Self-Initiated Calls Average

Response Time 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:07:10 0:02:01 0:01:56
C Shift Average Response

Time (2PM - 10PM) 0:00:00 0:01:31 N/A N/A N/A
Dispatched Calls Average

Response Time N/A 0:03:03 N/A N/A N/A




Self-Initiated Calls Average
Response Time

0:00:00

0:00:00

N/A

N/A

N/A




