

Call Type	Month					Grand Total
	July	August	September	October	November	
Incident Type						
Area Check	80	81	42	59	36	298
Community Contact	21	32	9	18	4	84
Housing Addition	104	106	71	101	52	434
Running Radar	43	44	38	58	17	200
Security Check	7	2	16	29	6	60
Traffic Stop	75	53	32	55	27	242
Grand Total	330	318	208	320	142	1318

	July	August	September	October	November
A Shift Average Response Time (10PM - 6AM)	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Dispatched Calls Average Response Time	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Self-Initiated Calls Average Response Time	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

B Shift Average Response Time (6AM - 2PM)	0:03:03	0:01:53	0:07:45	0:07:04	0:04:32
Dispatched Calls Average Response Time	0:06:06	0:03:47	0:08:20	0:12:06	0:07:08
Self-Initiated Calls Average Response Time	0:00:00	0:00:00	0:07:10	0:02:01	0:01:56

C Shift Average Response Time (2PM - 10PM)	0:00:00	0:01:31	N/A	N/A	N/A
Dispatched Calls Average Response Time	N/A	0:03:03	N/A	N/A	N/A

Self-Initiated Calls Average Response Time	0:00:00	0:00:00	N/A	N/A	N/A
--	---------	---------	-----	-----	-----